
Imperial Equiv.

Plug Is Required.

Classic Rainwater Screws

Classic Rainwater Screws

60040CLARW

5 x 25

6 x 40

5 x 25

6 x 40

400

400

200

200

No:10 x 1

No:12 x 1-1/2

No:10 x 1

No:12 x 1-1/2

Black Organic Plating

Specially Designed For The Fitting Of Brackets And Clips

During Installation pf PVCu Rainwater Systems.

When Fixing Into Brick A Brown (6mm)  OR Red (5mm)

Salt Spray Test Upto 500 Hours

Part Ref Metric Size Finish Tub Quantity

No:2 Pozi Driver Bit Included In Every Tub

Black Organic Plating

White Organic Plating

White Organic Plating

50025CLARB

60040CLARB

50025CLARW


